TD0100
Eaton® Innovative Technology®Equalizer™
Equalizer™
Technical Data
6003E - Rev. A For more information visit: www.itvss.com
Description Page
Product Application. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
General Description. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Innovative Technology
Equalizer
Catalog Numbering System**
Table 3. Equalizer Ordering Guidelines
Eaton is a federally registered trademark of
Eaton Corporation. Innovative Technology is
a registered service mark of Eaton Corpora-
tion. ISO is the registered trademark and sole
property of the International Organization for
Standardization. NEMA is the registered
trademark
and service mark of the Institute of Electrical
and Electronics Engineers, Inc. Active Tracking
Network (ATN) is a registered trademark of
Eaton Corporation.
* ATN not available with this configuration
** Contact Innovative Technology Master Distributor for
availability of specific product configurations.
Eaton Electrical Inc.
Innovative Technology TVSS Products
1000 Cherrington Parkway
Moon Township, PA 15108-4312
Optional Upgrade
N =ATN® Active
Tracking
Network Filter
EQX  160  N  -  3Y101
Model
EQX = Equalizer
Per Phase Peak
Surge Current (kA)
040* = 40
080 = 80
160 = 160
Configuration & Voltage Ranges (Vac)
1S101 = Split-Phase — 100/200, 110/220, 120/240
3Y101 = Three-Phase Wye (Star) — 100/174, 110/190, 120/208, 127/220
3Y201 = Three-Phase Wye (Star) — 220/380, 230/400, 240/415, 277/480
3Y300*= Three-Phase Wye (Star) — 305/525, 347/600
3D101 = Three-Phase High Leg Delta — 120/240
NN201 = Three-Phase Delta — 200, 208, 220, 230, 240
NN400 = Three-Phase Delta — 380, 400, 415, 440, 480
NN501*=Three-Phase Delta — 525, 600
© 2004 – 2007 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
USA